



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2
----------------------	------------	--------------	----

John Lewis Stock Number	78430303
Name	GODIVA HOL 20 ADVENT CALENDAR
Ingredients	sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, full cream milk powder, hazelnuts , humectant (E420 (ii)), glucose syrup, butter oil, butter, almonds , invert sugar syrup, cream, whole milk powder, milk , vegetable oil (palm, palm kernel), skimmed milk powder, emulsifier (soy lecithin), flavouring, honey, salt, natural vanilla, lactose .
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	Milk and Milk Products Tree nuts and derivatives
Net Quantity	177
Country of Origin	Belgium
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place: Min. +12°C – Max. +18°C
Manufacturer's name and address	Belgium for Godiva Belgium spl/bv Veeartsenstraat 42D B-1070 Brussels, Belgium
Instructions for use	Relax and Enjoy

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g
Energy (kJ/kcal)	KJ 2231 / Kcal 533
Fat	34
Of which saturated	19
Carbohydrate	52
Of which sugars	41
Fibre	4,5
Protein	6.9
Salt	58.3
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	YES
Suitable for vegans	NO
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	NO
Free from alcohol	YES
Free from artificial flavours	NO
Free from artificial colours	NO